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Results - 2026 HS Boys Last Chance Green River
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.83LYM

1) Taylor, Myles 2) Aimone, Mason

3) Bentley, Evan 4) Buckner, Trey

27.87 29.84 24.79 23.33

A2 1:46.22GRV

1) Dockter, Sam 2) Horn, Mitchell

3) Neher, Aiden 4) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

26.86 29.91 25.69 23.76

A3 1:49.96Rshs

1) Bonsell, Bennett 16 2) Hossele, Skyler 17

3) Ribordy, Noah 17 4) Asper, Koen 17

28.51 32.32 26.52 22.61

A4 1:56.60EVN

1) Bame, Lance 15 2) Adams, Michael 16

3) Segura, Juan 16 4) Hengesteg, Shannon 17

27.91 32.80 29.28 26.61

B5 x1:58.16GRV

1) Lamb, Arden 2) Crowell, Murdoch

3) Straw, Nick 4) Veys, AJ

29.49 33.77 28.19 26.71

C6 x2:20.27GRV

1) Carson, John 2) Ballard, Tieler

3) Britton, Jacob 4) Egeland, Justin

38.15 38.32 31.65 32.15

B7 x2:24.09Rshs

1) Dale, Brian 14 2) Diaz, Sebastian 15

3) Muir, Kolby 14 4) Cole, River 14

32.49 42.74 39.72 29.14

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRV1 1:58.93Dockter, Sam

26.61 30.07 31.25 31.00

GRV2 1:59.75Horn, Mitchell

27.13 30.29 31.58 30.75

LYM3 2:04.62Osborne, Reese

27.02 31.17 33.71 32.72

EVN 154 2:05.01Olson, Isaac

27.99 32.15 32.98 31.89

Rshs 175 2:05.68Clark, Kylan

27.77 32.42 33.06 32.43

GRV6 2:06.69Lee, Colin

26.91 32.21 34.18 33.39

EVN 167 2:08.78Schmidt, Brady

27.67 32.88 34.14 34.09

GRV8 2:08.80Brueckner, Kayden

28.34 32.95 34.82 32.69

Sublette-WY9 2:09.93Hacklin, Jared

28.29 33.23 35.27 33.14

GRV10 x2:11.01Meese, Landon

28.96 33.85 34.81 33.39

KEM11 2:14.07Platt, Jacob

28.40 34.23 36.19 35.25

Sublette-WY12 2:14.30Ring, Scotty

28.42 33.85 36.18 35.85

GRV13 x2:16.33Draper, Kyan

27.34 32.39 37.42 39.18

EVN 1614 2:26.48Freeman, Jakob

31.31 36.20 38.83 40.14

LYM15 2:29.44Tillery, Ashtyn

32.77 38.49 39.52 38.66

Rshs 1516 2:30.24Diaz, Sebastian

35.56 39.40 39.49 35.79

Rshs 1417 2:30.58Muir, Kolby

35.07 38.45 39.45 37.61

LYM18 2:38.11Maxfield, Blaize

36.38 37.81 42.40 41.52

GRV19 x2:38.42Arellano, Phillip

33.48 39.39 43.25 42.30

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EVN 151 2:16.25Bame, Lance

28.56 33.55 42.68 31.46

KEM 142 2:18.73Lockwood, Brenden

30.30 36.33 40.65 31.45

Sublette-WY3 2:31.73Hansen, Emmett

30.78 40.97 45.15 34.83

LYM4 2:35.42Olguin, Torrin

31.09 39.55 48.76 36.02

LYM5 2:37.37Walker, Emmitt

31.09 37.23 54.33 34.72

Sublette-WY6 2:37.54Scherbel, Joshua

36.27 42.39 43.99 34.89

Sublette-WY 167 3:37.33Boyce, Tucker

1:21.92 38.47

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EVN 181 22.62Olson, Jacob

EVN 182 22.72Bell, Hyrum

LYM3 23.29Aimone, Mason

LYM4 23.41Buckner, Trey

LYM5 23.59Busskohl, Branson

LYM6 23.81Bentley, Evan

GRV7 24.18Lauriski-Adams, Vance

EVN 178 24.35Hogman, Eldon

GRV9 24.42Dodson, Kaiden

LYM10 x24.56Taylor, Myles

Rshs 1711 25.19Ribordy, Noah

KEM12 25.49Walker, KJ

GRV13 25.56Crowell, Murdoch

Sublette-WY 1714 25.58Bohnet, Gavin

EVN 1615 25.64Schmidt, Brady

Sublette-WY16 25.71Robbins, Sam

Rshs 1517 25.88Armstrong, Wyatt

EVN 1618 x25.91Adams, Michael

Sublette-WY19 26.07Newton, Randy

LYM20 x26.11Robison, Carter

EVN 1621 x26.13Segura, Juan

GRV22 26.25Lamb, Arden

GRV23 x26.28Veys, AJ

LYM24 x26.41Isom, John Wayne
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Results - 2026 HS Boys Last Chance Green River

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LYM25 x26.74Babcock, Grant

LYM26 x26.90McCreath, Briggs

Rshs 1727 26.95Hossele, Skyler

KEM28 27.10Shepherd, Remington

EVN 1729 x27.11Hengesteg, Shannon

EVN30 x27.44Hogman, Isaac

GRV31 x27.66Ballard, Tieler

KEM32 27.68Cunningham, Beau

GRV33 x27.69Britton, Jacob

EVN34 x28.51Lange, Micah

Rshs 1435 28.71Cole, River

Rshs 1436 x29.05Dale, Brian

Sublette-WY37 29.59Losik, Brayden

GRV38 x29.68Quesada, Denim

KEM39 30.21Ryerse, Callahan

EVN 1540 x31.34Moberley, Hunter

Sublette-WY41 x31.55McCulloch, Devin

Sublette-WY42 x32.31Boyce, Levi

Sublette-WY43 x33.02Demers, Kenneth

GRV44 x33.63Egeland, Justin

Rshs 1445 x33.65Wille, Mason

Rshs 1446 x33.70Pacheco, Steban

Rshs 1447 x34.47Tolhurst, James

Rshs 1748 x34.90Vejar, Fernando

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

KEM1 472.75Sandall, Bowman

EVN  52 382.35Quillinan, Kash

EVN 173 378.65Jackson, Michael

GRV4 360.15Ballard, Tieler

GRV5 320.85Britton, Jacob

GRV6 288.80Egeland, Justin

KEM7 287.20Ryerse, Callahan

EVN 158 285.80Sawyer, Jacob

GRV9 273.80Carson, John

LYM10 231.50Maxfield, Blaize

Rshs 1411 199.40Moser, Nick

KEM12 134.85Platt, Jacob

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Sublette-WY1 1:00.21Day, Kaden

28.14 32.07

EVN 162 1:01.85Adams, Michael

29.56 32.29

EVN 183 1:03.77Bell, Hyrum

29.03 34.74

EVN 164 1:05.95Segura, Juan

29.45 36.50

Rshs 175 1:07.15Hossele, Skyler

31.85 35.30

KEM6 1:09.96Sandall, Bowman

31.58 38.38

LYM7 1:10.06Olguin, Torrin

32.42 37.64

EVN 168 1:13.81Freeman, Jakob

33.53 40.28

EVN 159 x1:14.26Wilson, Porter

34.20 40.06

Rshs 1710 1:17.88Vejar, Fernando

34.19 43.69

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Rshs 171 47.93Asper, Koen

23.23 24.70

EVN 182 50.52Olson, Jacob

24.04 26.48

Sublette-WY3 51.39Scobey, Gage

28.23 23.16

EVN 174 52.41Ison, Max

24.61 27.80

GRV5 54.17Neher, Aiden

25.56 28.61

GRV6 54.19Lauriski-Adams, Vance

26.10 28.09

LYM7 54.21Taylor, Myles

25.88 28.33

Rshs 178 55.07Ribordy, Noah

26.69 28.38

GRV9 55.85Lee, Colin

26.73 29.12

Sublette-WY10 55.90Day, Kaden

26.37 29.53

GRV11 56.03Dodson, Kaiden

26.55 29.48

GRV12 x56.76Crowell, Murdoch

26.90 29.86

GRV13 x57.46Lamb, Arden

27.51 29.95

Rshs 1514 57.62Armstrong, Wyatt

27.16 30.46

KEM15 57.64Walker, KJ

26.96 30.68

GRV16 x57.73Straw, Nick

27.44 30.29

Sublette-WY17 57.86Robbins, Sam

27.72 30.14

Rshs 1418 58.13Moser, Nick

27.46 30.67

LYM19 58.51Robison, Carter

28.13 30.38

LYM20 58.89Isom, John Wayne

27.94 30.95

Sublette-WY21 59.00Newton, Randy

28.16 30.84

LYM22 59.19McCreath, Briggs

28.73 30.46

GRV23 x59.25Draper, Kyan

27.92 31.33

LYM24 x1:00.68Walker, Emmitt

28.95 31.73
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Results - 2026 HS Boys Last Chance Green River

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KEM25 1:00.71Shepherd, Remington

28.84 31.87

GRV26 x1:01.21Veys, AJ

27.07 34.14

Rshs 1627 x1:01.97Bonsell, Bennett

28.18 33.79

KEM28 1:02.25Lozier, Charlie

30.08 32.17

EVN29 1:03.58Lange, Micah

29.47 34.11

Rshs 1430 x1:03.67Cole, River

30.76 32.91

Sublette-WY31 x1:04.41Dennis, Christian

31.55 32.86

Sublette-WY32 x1:05.13Losik, Brayden

31.60 33.53

KEM33 1:06.06Cunningham, Beau

31.25 34.81

LYM34 x1:07.78Tillery, Ashtyn

32.03 35.75

GRV35 x1:08.40Quesada, Denim

32.40 36.00

EVN 1536 1:08.90Moberley, Hunter

33.45 35.45

GRV37 x1:09.74Arellano, Phillip

33.65 36.09

Rshs 1538 x1:10.87Diaz, Sebastian

34.27 36.60

GRV39 x1:12.11Carson, John

34.08 38.03

Sublette-WY40 x1:13.31Demers, Kenneth

35.61 37.70

Rshs 1441 x1:15.02Pacheco, Steban

35.06 39.96

Rshs 1442 x1:16.78Tolhurst, James

36.81 39.97

Sublette-WY 1643 x1:17.69Boyce, Tucker

34.53 43.16

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRV1 5:35.32Horn, Mitchell

27.27 31.48 33.54 34.69

34.87 34.99 35.44 35.07

35.45 32.52

GRV2 5:51.42Brueckner, Kayden

29.15 34.01 35.91 36.37

36.68 36.59 37.26 37.00

36.22 32.23

EVN 173 6:02.13Hogman, Eldon

28.01 31.75 33.99 35.98

37.22 37.52 40.41 39.29

39.64 38.32

LYM4 6:09.51Babcock, Grant

29.69 34.39 36.64 38.09

38.39 38.55 37.88 39.09

38.90 37.89

Rshs 145 6:49.06Muir, Kolby

35.14 40.18 41.14 42.20

41.55 42.77 42.46 42.41

41.48 39.73

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.43LYM

1) Bentley, Evan 2) Aimone, Mason

3) Busskohl, Branson 4) Buckner, Trey

23.31 22.67 22.47 22.98

B2 1:36.17EVN

1) Bell, Hyrum 18 2) Hogman, Eldon 17

3) Olson, Isaac 15 4) Bame, Lance 15

22.56 23.16 24.94 25.51

A3 1:37.38GRV

1) Dockter, Sam 2) Horn, Mitchell

3) Neher, Aiden 4) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

23.66 24.49 25.23 24.00

A4 x1:38.44EVN

1) Schmidt, Brady 16 2) Adams, Michael 16

3) Ison, Max 17 4) Olson, Jacob 18

26.06 26.26 23.34 22.78

B5 x1:44.57GRV

1) Veys, AJ 2) Meese, Landon

3) Lee, Colin 4) Dodson, Kaiden

34.80 19.51 25.10 25.16

A6 1:46.46KEM

1) Lockwood, Brenden 14 2) Platt, Jacob

3) Lozier, Charlie 4) Cunningham, Beau

25.24 25.78 27.71 27.73

B7 x1:48.61KEM

1) Shepherd, Remington 2) Sandall, Bowman

3) Walker, KJ 4) Ryerse, Callahan

26.88 25.19 25.73 30.81

A8 1:50.96Rshs

1) Armstrong, Wyatt 15 2) Moser, Nick 14

3) Tolhurst, James 14 4) Clark, Kylan 17

24.99 26.31 34.57 25.09

B9 x1:51.07LYM

1) Robison, Carter 2) Isom, John Wayne

3) McCreath, Briggs 4) Tillery, Ashtyn

26.36 26.85 27.09 30.77

B10 1:55.81Sublette-WY

1) Newton, Randy 2) McCulloch, Devin

3) Dennis, Christian 4) Bohnet, Gavin 17

26.63 32.15 30.49 26.54

C11 x1:55.85Sublette-WY

1) Scobey, Gage 2) Boyce, Tucker 16

3) Losik, Brayden 4) Day, Kaden

26.76 33.49 29.48 26.12

C12 x1:57.03GRV

1) Brueckner, Kayden 2) Britton, Jacob

3) Ballard, Tieler 4) Carson, John

27.18 29.23 28.09 32.53
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Results - 2026 HS Boys Last Chance Green River

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 x1:58.66Sublette-WY

1) Hansen, Emmett 2) Demers, Kenneth

3) Boyce, Levi 4) Robbins, Sam

26.93 32.34 33.05 26.34

D14 x2:03.14GRV

1) Draper, Kyan 2) Arellano, Phillip

3) Quesada, Denim 4) Egeland, Justin

27.40 31.14 30.80 33.80

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Rshs 161 1:04.26Bonsell, Bennett

30.96 33.30

KEM 142 1:05.57Lockwood, Brenden

31.28 34.29

Sublette-WY3 1:08.07Hacklin, Jared

33.54 34.53

Sublette-WY4 1:08.20Ring, Scotty

32.66 35.54

GRV5 1:08.43Straw, Nick

33.43 35.00

Rshs 146 1:11.65Dale, Brian

34.94 36.71

Sublette-WY7 1:12.67Dennis, Christian

35.70 36.97

Rshs 178 1:12.78Clark, Kylan

34.51 38.27

Sublette-WY9 1:26.38Boyce, Levi

41.02 45.36

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRV1 1:07.58Dockter, Sam

31.71 35.87

EVN 152 1:13.92Olson, Isaac

34.41 39.51

Sublette-WY3 1:14.27Scobey, Gage

35.62 38.65

EVN4 1:15.70Hogman, Isaac

35.74 39.96

EVN 175 1:16.18Ison, Max

35.21 40.97

Sublette-WY6 1:16.47Scherbel, Joshua

36.28 40.19

GRV7 1:18.85Neher, Aiden

35.66 43.19

GRV8 1:20.19Meese, Landon

36.98 43.21

Sublette-WY9 1:20.96Hansen, Emmett

38.35 42.61

KEM10 1:21.32Lozier, Charlie

38.82 42.50

EVN 1711 1:22.31Hengesteg, Shannon

39.04 43.27

Sublette-WY 1712 1:23.53Bohnet, Gavin

38.98 44.55

LYM13 1:26.06Osborne, Reese

38.02 48.04

EVN 1514 x1:28.54Wilson, Porter

42.87 45.67

Rshs 1415 1:32.65Wille, Mason

43.93 48.72

Sublette-WY16 x1:38.47McCulloch, Devin

44.90 53.57

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:22.56LYM

1) Buckner, Trey 2) Busskohl, Branson

3) Bentley, Evan 4) Aimone, Mason

24.24 51.26 23.34 49.75

23.72 50.53 24.29 51.02

A2 3:27.51EVN

1) Bell, Hyrum 18 2) Hogman, Eldon 17

3) Bame, Lance 15 4) Olson, Jacob 18

23.87 51.18 24.73 53.48

24.29 51.88 23.90 50.97

A3 3:48.88GRV

1) Lee, Colin 2) Crowell, Murdoch

3) Dodson, Kaiden 4) Lamb, Arden

26.96 56.88 26.22 55.84

26.94 57.37 28.04 58.79

A4 3:55.52Rshs

1) Asper, Koen 17 2) Clark, Kylan 17

3) Ribordy, Noah 17 4) Bonsell, Bennett 16

23.01 48.20 27.13 58.14

29.34 1:04.52 29.68 1:04.66

A5 4:01.18KEM

1) Walker, KJ 2) Platt, Jacob

3) Shepherd, Remington 4) Cunningham, Beau

27.71 58.90 27.11 57.11

29.12 1:01.66 30.36 1:03.51

B6 x4:02.86KEM

1) Sandall, Bowman 2) Lockwood, Brenden 14

3) Ryerse, Callahan 4) Lozier, Charlie

26.82 56.35 26.27 56.11

32.28 1:08.89 29.55 1:01.51

B7 x4:03.99LYM

1) Babcock, Grant 2) Olguin, Torrin

3) Walker, Emmitt 4) Osborne, Reese

27.68 1:00.12 29.34 1:02.18

29.32 1:02.21 27.06 59.48

B8 x4:06.46GRV

1) Meese, Landon 2) Brueckner, Kayden

3) Straw, Nick 4) Draper, Kyan

29.65 1:03.75 28.44 1:00.33

28.72 1:00.57 29.20 1:01.81

B9 x4:26.27Rshs

1) Hossele, Skyler 17 2) Armstrong, Wyatt 15

3) Moser, Nick 14 4) Vejar, Fernando 17

31.21 1:06.96 28.94 1:02.83

28.97 1:01.10 33.67 1:15.38
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Results - 2026 HS Boys Last Chance Green River

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B10 4:30.26Sublette-WY

1) Day, Kaden 2) Hacklin, Jared

3) Dennis, Christian 4) McCulloch, Devin

28.33 1:02.36 30.83 1:06.54

31.21 1:06.20 34.34 1:15.16

A11 x4:34.68Sublette-WY

1) Newton, Randy 2) Scherbel, Joshua

3) Demers, Kenneth 4) Losik, Brayden

28.38 59.66 31.84 1:07.61

36.47 1:16.43 15.44 1:10.98


